ESA609
Electrical Safety Analyzer
The on-the-go analyzer
The ESA609 Electrical Safety Analyzer is a rug-
ged, portable and easy-to-use analyzer designed
for general electrical safety testing. Engineered
for on-the-go technicians, the ESA609 requires
no training to use and has a rubberized case

Specifications continued
4  Fluke Biomedical     ESA609 Electrical Safety Analyzer
Ordering information
Models/descriptions
4375516 ESA609-US, Electrical Safety Analyzer, United States
4375525 ESA609-02-EUR, Electrical Safety Analyzer, Europe
4375533 ESA609-01-FR, Electrical Safety Analyzer France
4375540 ESA609-06-UK, Electrical Safety Analyzer, United Kingdom
4375557 ESA609-05-AUS, Electrical Safety Analyzer, Australia
4375569 ESA609-07-SWISS, Electrical Safety Analyzer, Switzerland
4375578 ESA609-03-ISR, Electrical Safety Analyzer, Israel
4375584 ESA609-11-BRAZIL, Electrical Safety Analyzer, Brazil 230 V
4375591 ESA609-12-INDIA, Electrical Safety Analyzer, India
4485645 ESA609-09-Japan, Electrical Safety Analyzer, Japan
4485661 ESA609-08-THAI, Electrical Safety Analyzer, Thailand 230 V
4551169 ESA609-US W/ADAPT, ESA609-US W/ADAPT, Electrical Safety Analyzers,
United States
Standard accessories
4370092 Safety sheet